1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111TuXHrcRIHSseHhEM6XFbD
Date & Time: 30/05/2023, 12:03:50
hrs Invoice Value: 

191.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0impuhPeCPjAcsQEAicq1a4o3NFxWFK